
 

Mudgee Netball Association 2025 Team Registration Form 
Teams must nominate a minimum of 7 players and a maximum of 12 players to register. Team registrations are open from 10/03/25- 31/03/25. Team contact must hold a 

working with children check number if the team has participants that are under the age of 18.  All players must be registered before they are able to take the court in the 

Saturday competition. Each team must have a person 18 or older be the contact person and they must be registered as part of the MDNA.  

CLUB NAME:  

TEAM NAME:  
TEAM CONTACT NAME:  

TEAM CONTACT EMAIL  

TEAM CONTACT PHONE #:  NOMINATED DIVISION:  
TEAM UMPIRES x 2  Are you a registered member of MDNA. (you must be 

over 18 to register as team contact) 
 

WORKING WITH CHILDREN # & 
DOB 

   

 

GIVEN NAMES SURNAME DOB 

1.   
2.   

3.   

4.   
5.   

6.   
7.    

8.   

9.   
10.   

11.   

12.   
 

Registration forms are to be submitted via email to registrations@mudgeedistrictnetball.hwy.com.au no later than 31st March 2025. 

mailto:registrations@mudgeedistrictnetball.hwy.com.au

